PGBS Faculty Meeting Calendar November 2021

Date Start/ End Time Committee/ Meeting Location-Room
11/1/2021 10:00 AM-3:15 PM Leadership Team Meeting Zoom
11/3/2021 8:45 AM-9:45 AM President's Briefing https://www.pepperdine.edu/about/administration/president/briefings/
11/3/2021 2:00 PM-4:30 PM Pepp Honors Mullins Town Square, Malibu Campus
11/4/2021 10:00 AM-11:30 AM FEMBA/OLMBA Committee Meeting Zoom
Jillian Alderman
11/9/2021 1:00 PM-2:30 PM EMBA Committee Meeting Zoom
Kent Rhodes

11/11/2021

11/16/2021

11/16/2021

11/18/2021

11/22/2021

11/23/2021

11/25-26/2021

11/29/2021

12:30 PM-1:00 PM

10:30 AM-12:00 PM

12:00 PM-1:00 PM

2:00 PM-3:00 PM

9:00 AM-2:00 PM

1:00 PM-3:00 PM

9:45 AM-11:00 AM

Online Programs-Faculty Check-in
Michael Williams

ABS/OTM Department Meeting
Zhike Lei

Faculty Council Open Meeting
Cristel Russell

MSRE Committee Meeting
Donn Kim

Leadership Team Meeting

Faculty Council Meeting
James DilLellio

Thanksgiving Holiday

Leadership Team Meeting
Staff Department Head Roundtable

https://pepperdine.zoom.us/j/87826836519

TBD

Zoom

Online

Zoom

Online

University Closed

Zoom


https://www.pepperdine.edu/about/administration/president/briefings/

