PGBS Faculty Meeting Calendar November 2021

Date	Start/ End Time	Committee/ Meeting	Location-Room
11/1/2021	10.00 AM 2.15 DM	Lada Na Tana Maria	70
11/1/2021	10:00 AM-3:15 PM	Leadership Team Meeting	Zoom
11/3/2021	8:45 AM-9:45 AM	President's Briefing	https://www.pepperdine.edu/about/administration/president/briefings/
11/3/2021	2:00 PM-4:30 PM	Pepp Honors	Mullins Town Square, Malibu Campus
11/4/2021	10:00 AM-11:30 AM	FEMBA/OLMBA Committee Meeting Jillian Alderman	Zoom
11/9/2021	1:00 PM-2:30 PM	EMBA Committee Meeting Kent Rhodes	Zoom
11/11/2021	12:30 PM-1:00 PM	Online Programs-Faculty Check-in Michael Williams	https://pepperdine.zoom.us/j/87826836519
11/16/2021	10:30 AM-12:00 PM	ABS/OTM Department Meeting Zhike Lei	TBD
11/16/2021	12:00 PM-1:00 PM	Faculty Council Open Meeting Cristel Russell	Zoom
11/18/2021	2:00 PM-3:00 PM	MSRE Committee Meeting Donn Kim	Online
11/22/2021	9:00 AM-2:00 PM	Leadership Team Meeting	Zoom
11/23/2021	1:00 PM-3:00 PM	Faculty Council Meeting James DiLellio	Online
11/25-26/2021		Thanksgiving Holiday	University Closed
11/29/2021	9:45 AM-11:00 AM	Leadership Team Meeting Staff Department Head Roundtable	Zoom